
Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe

1 190105 VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 1 1072

Axel Ilenburg 344

Andreas Schramm 353

Stefan Walczak 375

2 190105 SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 1033

Wolfgang Bernzen 371

Winfried Lange 328

Christof Wermelt 334

3 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 1009

Jens Albermann 376

Christoph Bauer 293

Klaus-Dieter Busch 340

4 190105 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 917

Frank Liebich 349

Michael Reeh 241

Karl-Ludwig Twiehoff 327

5 190105 Schießsportclub Zumwalde 1 794

Thomas Saatkamp 253

Jörg Schulze 252

Thorsten Schulze 289

6 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 3 713

Markus Brüffer 240

Andreas Freese-McKenzie 272

Jan Pospiech 201

7 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 1 525

Andreas Kromp 291

Norbert Mader 0

Andreas Rott 234

8 190105 VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 469
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Wolfgang Klie 0

Johann Merker 184

Axel Tetenborg 285

9 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 2 413

Klaus Brüffer 186

Hendrik Glasmeyer 227

Michael Ristow 0

9 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 2 628

Cristian Feldmann 301

Arnold Helmrich 0

Rolf Schock 327

Stand: 15.01.2017, 13:03 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+

DAVID21 HTML-Ergebnisliste Kreismeisterschaft KK 100m 2017 http://www.sk-steinfurt.de/KM2017/m2_55_10.html

2 von 2 02.04.2017 17:15



Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 187 Ilenburg Axel 190105
VSS Neuenkirchen e.V.
1

84 83 86 91 344

2 185 Brauer Peter 190105 VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 85 85 86 84 340

3 121 Busch Klaus-Dieter 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 86 86 84 84 340

4 118 Trennepohl Peter 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 81 82 86 80 329

5 157 Lange Winfried 190105 SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 81 81 80 86 328

6 173 Twiehoff Karl-Ludwig 190105 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 82 82 77 86 327

7 131 Feldmann Cristian 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 2 72 77 71 81 301

8 132 Bauer Christoph 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 81 85 52 75 293

9 137 Büker Manfred 190105 SpSch Rheine e.V. 88 66 58 76 288

10 83 Tetenborg Axel 190105 VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 65 75 78 67 285

11 81 Merker Johann 190105 VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 47 59 41 37 184

12 122 Schröder Klaus-Rudi 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 38 40 61 34 173

AK 117 Schock Rolf 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 2 76 87 82 82 327
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 114 Albermann Jens 190105 SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 92 93 93 98 376

2 209 Walczak Stefan 190105
VSS Neuenkirchen
e.V. 1

91 90 96 98 375

3 159 Liebich Frank 190105 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 89 76 92 92 349

4 87 Kromp Andreas 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 1 62 68 80 81 291

5 93
Freese-
McKenzie

Andreas 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 3 59 65 76 72 272

6 86 Rott Andreas 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 1 48 44 67 75 234

7 94 Glasmeyer Hendrik 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 2 35 60 68 64 227

8 109 Pospiech Jan 190105 SF Borghorst e.V. 3 37 41 63 60 201
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